LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 89
Nesselberger, Gerhard #1341

StartNr: 1341

26. Oktober 2024 13:10

HS SV Biebrich

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Za N

(¢

[
(2

(IC/

)

)
‘g)

©

308.2

(296)

101.6 104.3 102.3
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

21

428 (21.), 359 (4.), 282 (9.)

17.8 (2.), 24.0 (22.), 56.0 (19.)

0.20 mm links, 0.56 mm hoch

1.32, horizontal: 1.57, vertikal: 1.01

Serie 1:
10.0 ¢
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.2
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

109~ 10.2*
10.1 X 10.0~

17.8 (2.), 92.1 (10.), 168.8 (5.)
0.17 mm links, 0.69 mm hoch
1.53, horizontal: 1.81, vertikal: 1.19

10.2* 10.2*
10.3* 10.1 -~

56.0 (19.), 57.8 (16.), 86.9 (20.)
0.62 mm rechts, 0.33 mm hoch
0.91, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 0.62

109~ 9.9X
10.2* 10.3*

24.0 (22.),94.8 (29.), 99.7 (25.)
1.05 mm links, 0.65 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 1.36, vertikal: 1.19

9.5+
9.8

104~
10.7*

10.0«~
10.6*

10.3*
10.6*

10.5*
10.6*

10.6*
104~




